Associate Laboratory Director’s Cost & Schedule Review

of the C-Beta Project
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Building 535 (Instrumentation)

Large Conference Room A-122
February 6-7, 2016

Monday, February 6, 2017

Plenary

8:00 am
8:30 am
8:40 am
9:25 am
10:10 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

12:00

Drill Downs

1:00 pm
1:40 pm
2:20 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
4:00 pm
4:40 pm
6:00 pm

Executive Session

Welcome

Project Overview & Plan

Project Cost, Schedule & Risk

BREAK

Report from the Independent Cost Review
Invoice Processing & Reporting
Discussion

LUNCH

Project Management
FFAG Magnets & Girders
Splitters

BREAK

Beam Commissioning
Accelerator Physics
Executive Session
Adjourn

Tuesday, February 7, 2017

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

12:00
1:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm

Answers to Questions, Discussion with Team

Further Drill Downs, as required
Executive Session -- Report Writing

Working Lunch
Executive Session - Dry Run

Closeout
Adjourn

Johnson
Mueller/Patterson
Peggs

Smolenski

Michnoff
LaMontagne
All

Michnoff
Tuozzolo
Burke

Bartnik
Mayes
Johnson

All
TBD



