Associate Laboratory Director's Cost & Schedule Review of the C-Beta Project

Brookhaven National Laboratory Building 535 (Instrumentation) Large Conference Room A-122 February 6-7, 2016

Monday, February 6, 2017

Plenary

8:00 am	Executive Session	Johnson
8:30 am	Welcome	Mueller/Patterson
8:40 am	Project Overview & Plan	Peggs
9:25 am	Project Cost, Schedule & Risk	Smolenski
10:10 am	BREAK	
10:30 am	Report from the Independent Cost Review	Michnoff
11:00 am	Invoice Processing & Reporting	LaMontagne
11:30 am	Discussion	All
12:00	LUNCH	

Drill Downs

1:00 pm	Project Management	Michnoff
1:40 pm	FFAG Magnets & Girders	Tuozzolo
2:20 pm	Splitters	Burke
3:00 pm	BREAK	
3:20 pm	Beam Commissioning	Bartnik
4:00 pm	Accelerator Physics	Mayes
	necelerator i mysics	Mayes
4:40 pm	Executive Session	Johnson

Tuesday, February 7, 2017

8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am	Answers to Questions, Discussion with Team Further Drill Downs, as required Executive Session Report Writing	All TBD
12:00	Working Lunch	
1:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm	Executive Session – Dry Run Closeout Adjourn	